EZY sur EURE

Master sheet

Homologation: World record

Championnat de France - ESPOIR - OPEN 2016

du 15 au 17 juillet 2016
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! Lordier Theo FCA — -21M
L 2x not credit 350 CP
1 2x not credit 60 5 350
1 60 A 200
B 150 A 200
B 150 5 1x not credit 350
A 90 3 200
A 90 3 1x not credit 200
1 H 3x not credit
\% 80 \% 150
5 310 1 100
H 150 D 130
F Fall D 130
First pass : 1490 Second pass : 2010

Total :

3500
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2 Bischofberger Oscar CHA~ OpeM
5 2x not credit 310 CP
A 90 H 4x not credit
B 150 1 100
B 150 1 100
1 60 1 100
\% 80 A 200
5 4x not credit A 200
F 500 1
F 500 1
F1 750 1 100
1 \Y 3x not credit
L Fall \% 150
L 320
1
\% 150
LB Fall
First pass : 2590 Second pass : 1420
Total : 4010
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3 Anguenot Leo RHA 21 M
CcP 180 POS
5 350 LB 450
B 330 \% 80
B 330 F 500
A 200 F 500
A 200 F1 750
5 350 F1 1x not credit 550
3 200 1 60
3 200 FB 800
H 300 1 60
SF 3x not credit FF 800
S 320 1
SB 480 A 90
1 100 A out of time
1 100
1 Trick repeated
First pass : 3460 Second pass : 4640

Total

8100
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4 Duplan-Fribourg Louis RHA — -21M
5 310 CP
LB 450 7 450
1 60 5 2x not credit 350
1 60 B 1x not credit 330
5 310 B 330
F 500 A 200
F 500 A 200
F1 750 5 350
1 3 200
F1 750 3 200
F1 550 H 1x not credit 300
FF Fall L3 3x not credit
L 320
LB 480
\Y out of time
First pass : 4240 Second pass : 3710
Total : 7950
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5 Dailland Tanguy AQU 21 M
CP POS
5 350 FB 800
B 330 FB 800
B 330 1 60
A 200 FF 800
A 200 F1 750
5 1x not credit 350 1
3 200 F1 750
3 200 F1 550
H 300 L3 400
L3 4x not credit L 350
L 320 1
LB 480 5 310
1 100 LB 4x not credit
out of time
\ 5x not credit
out of time
First pass : 3360 Second pass : 5570

Total

8930
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6 Bordier Lindsay IND 21 M
POS cP
FB 800 5 350
FB 800 B 330
1 60 B 330
F 500 A 200
F 500 A 200
F1 750 5 350
1 3 200
FF 800 3 200
L3 4x not credit H 1x not credit 300
1 60 L3 Fall
LB 450
1
L out of time
First pass : 4720 Second pass : 2460
Total : 7180
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AQU Ope M

TH

T7F

T5B

TWBB 1x not credit
RTWBB

TBB

RTBB

T5F

TB

TF

TO

TWO

TWLO 1x not credit
TWLB

TWLBB

RTWLBB out of time

TF

First pass :

450

350

330

330

200

200

350

100

100

200

300

480

320

480

4190

180 POS
BFLBB
RBFLBB
F
WEFLIPFI
BFLB

F
RBFLB
BFLF
SL5B

SLBB

SLO
SLB
BB

RBB

Total :

Second pass :

out of time

800
800
60

700

750

750
550
550

450

400
350

90

6250

10440
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PACA  OpeM

TH

T7F

T5B

TWBB

RTWBB

TBB

RTBB

T5F

TO

RTO

TWO 1x not credit
TWLO 2x not credit
TWLB

TWLBB

RTWLBB

TF out of time

First pass :

450

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

480

320

480

480

4670

180 POS
BFLBB
RBFLBB
F

FFL
BFL
BFLB
SLBB
WF
SLO

SLB

BFLO

SL5F

Second pass :

Total :

out of time

800
800
60

800
500
750
450
80

400

350

800
60

550

6400

11070
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o Ballon Pierre PLL Ope M

cP POS

5 1x not credit 350 FB 800

B 1x not credit 330 FB 1x not credit 800 PRETURN

B 330 1 60

A 200 FF 800

A 200 F1 750

5 350 1

H 1x not credit 300 PRETURN F1 750

L3 480 LB 450

L 320 \% 80

L 380 L5 550

L5 600 5 310

LB 1x not credit 480 FO 800

LB Fall 1 60
7 out of time
1

First pass : 4320 Second pass : 6210
Total : 10530




